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	Complex
	MWU
	p-value
	Median
intra-complex
	Median
inter-complexes

	Total
	3544548
	5.34E-05
	0.634
	0.629

	complex I
	980400
	0.085991207
	0.617
	0.6117

	complex II
	1030
	0.006850023
	0.561
	0.477

	complex III
	20584
	0.135308863
	0.655
	0.638

	complex IV
	27588
	3.17E-08
	0.708
	0.648

	complex V
	121456
	0.000209578
	0.661
	0.632









